
CITLET – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO 

B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY (3RD SEMESTER) PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 
i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and reservation 

category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the cut-off marks in 

the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of candidates having 

equal total marks, the marks obtained in the order of SECOND PAPER and FIRST PAPER were considered. In 

the event that the marks are same in both papers, ranking is decided in the order of marks scored in Maths, 

Physics and Chemistry. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

The cut-off marks for CITLET-2019 has been fixed as follows: 

 32 marks for GEN/OBC/EWS candidates 

 27 marks for SC/ST/PWD candidates. 

 

Region and category wise seat distribution for B.Tech (lateral entry) programme for the 

academic session 2019-2020 is as given below: 

REGION CATEGORY IT ECE CSE IE FET CE TOTAL 

BTAD 
 

ST 2 3 2 2 2 2 13 

SC 1          1 

OBC    1 1 1  3 

GEN 1  1 1 1 1 5 

NE 
 

ST      1 1 

SC  1     1 

OBC    1 1  2 

GEN  1  1  1 3 

AI 
 

ST   1    1 

SC 1      1 

OBC     1 1 2 

GEN 1 1     2 

PWD  GEN   1    1 

Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 

 

 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be held on 

18th July 2019. In the event of seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, candidates from waiting list 

will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 22nd July 2019. The candidates are advised to visit 

the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently for any updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s admission 

website. 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/


SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 

1 6221030 21884 DAMAYANTI KHAUND 46 1

2 6114011 20822 Rohan Kerketta 44 2

3 6121004 21023 DEBJANI BHATTACHARJEE 43 3

4 6223062 22295 SWAGATA BANIA 43 4

5 6113023 20174 Manoj Sarkar 43 5

6 6223074 22050 AMRITA SAHA 43 6

7 6121017 21575 JISHU DAS 42 7

8 6221041 20601 IMRAN ALI 41 8

9 6111013 21059 AMAR SHARMA 40 9

10 6221063 22289 TRISHA KHOUND 40 10

11 6532003 10266 NABAJIT  SAHA 39 11

12 7122102 10488 ANIRUDDHA  KASHYAP 38 12

13 6134012 21629 BIDANGSHRI BASUMATARY 38 13

14 6113034 21655 Anil Ram 37 14

15 6112001 10059 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR 37 15

16 6112009 21178 PUNAM DEY 37 16

17 7112020 10215 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 36 17

18 7134096 10224 UVRAJ  DAIMARY 36 18

19 6113035 22110 BISHAL BARMAN 35 19

20 6133045 10219 VIVEK  RAVIDAS 35 20

21 6224034 21682 Jeta Thamoung 35 21

22 6224071 22085 JADAV TUMUNG 34 22

23 6123014 21164 Archita Barman 34 23

24 7121075 10286 NIBIR ASHIM BHUYAN 34 24

25 7114027 10221 BISWA RATNA SWARGIARY 33 25

26 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 33 26

27 6224011 21750 DHORANI KUTUM 33 27

28 7134099 10289 SUJUMA  NARZARY 33 28

29 6221060 22372 SHAMI ALAM IFTIKAR 33 29

30 6111010 20642 MAITRAYEE DAS 32 30

31 7123082 21988 Milan Mandal 32 31

32 6224070 21583 RITU BASUMATARY 32 32

33 6224006 21526 RAHUL JIGDUNG 31 33

34 6222048 20160 PRIYAKSHI BORAH 31 34

35 7134097 10028 SURAJ  BASUMATARY 31 35

36 7134025 10295 PRIPA RANI MACHAHARY 30 36

37 6213101 21030 Kangkan Das 30 37

38 7132055 10283 AJAY  YADAV 30 38

39 6111003 10053 RAHUL RAM KUMAR ROY 30 39

40 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 29 40

41 6224035 21441 Dipankar Sonowal 28 41

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY 

PROGRAMME IN ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG. FOR ALL REGIONS
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 

42 7112013 10165 NEHA  GUPTA 28 42

43 7114046 10203 LWITHW RAJA BASUMATARY 28 43

44 6222012 20695 SATYAJEET KAKOTI 28 44

45 6213008 20792 SURAJIT BARMAN 27 45

46 6622015 21670 KABITA RAY 27 46

47 7113014 10025 KAJAL  CHOUDHURY 27 47

48 7124001 10019 DIMBO  PEGU 25 48

49 6134043 10406 KHITI MOHAN BARO 25 49

50 6123033 22325 MADHUMITA ROY 24 50

51 6112022 20576 DWIPJYOTI SARKAR 24 51

52 6113046 21654 BISWAJIT SARKAR 24 52

53 6221108 21361 DHIMAN KALITA 24 53

54 6221075 22034 EZAZUR RAHMAN 23 54

55 6132044 10405 KHARGESWAR  ROY 22 55

56 6211013 20762 Madhurjya Kumar Nath 20 56

57 7124028 10206 MRIDU PAWAN PEGU 19 57

58 6113040 22668 Mrinmay Barman 19 58

59 6221037 20689 Rashanara Ahmed 15 59

60 6113019 20592 SUDIPTA ROY 14 60
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
AI RANK

1 6114011 20822 Rohan Kerketta 44 2 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
AI RANK

1 6113023 20174 Manoj Sarkar 43 5 2

2 6111013 21059 AMAR SHARMA 40 9 3

3 6113034 21655 Anil Ram 37 14 4

4 6112001 10059 RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR 37 15 5

5 6112009 21178 PUNAM DEY 37 16 6

6 7112020 10215 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 36 17 7

7 6113035 22110 BISHAL BARMAN 35 19 8

8 7114027 10221 BISWA RATNA SWARGIARY 33 25 9

9 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 33 26 10

10 6111010 20642 MAITRAYEE DAS 32 30 11

GENERAL MERIT LIST(AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST(AI REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019)                                                 

FOR ALL-INDIA REGION
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
NE RANK

1 6221030 21884 DAMAYANTI KHAUND 46 1 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
NE RANK

NE SC 

RANK

1 6223062 22295 SWAGATA BANIA 43 4 3 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
NE RANK

1 6121004 21023 DEBJANI BHATTACHARJEE 43 3 2

2 6223062 22295 SWAGATA BANIA 43 4 3

3 6223074 22050 AMRITA SAHA 43 6 4

4 6121017 21575 JISHU DAS 42 7 5

5 6221041 20601 IMRAN ALI 41 8 6

6 6221063 22289 TRISHA KHOUND 40 10 7

7 7122102 10488 ANIRUDDHA  KASHYAP 38 12 8

8 6224034 21682 Jeta Thamoung 35 21 9

9 6224071 22085 JADAV TUMUNG 34 22 10

10 6123014 21164 Archita Barman 34 23 11

11 7121075 10286 NIBIR ASHIM BHUYAN 34 24 12

12 6224011 21750 DHORANI KUTUM 33 27 13

13 6221060 22372 SHAMI ALAM IFTIKAR 33 29 14

14 7123082 21988 Milan Mandal 32 31 15

15 6224070 21583 RITU BASUMATARY 32 32 16

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 
NE RANK

NE SC 

RANK

1 6223074 22050 AMRITA SAHA 43 6 4 2

2 6123014 21164 Archita Barman 34 23 11 3

3 7123082 21988 Milan Mandal 32 31 15 4

GENERAL MERIT LIST(NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST(NE REGION)

SC MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

SC WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR NE REGION
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 6134012 21629 BIDANGSHRI BASUMATARY 38 13 2 1

2 7134096 10224 UVRAJ  DAIMARY 36 18 3 2

3 7134099 10289 SUJUMA  NARZARY 33 28 5 3

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK 

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 7134097 10028 SURAJ  BASUMATARY 31 35 6 4

2 7134025 10295 PRIPA RANI MACHAHARY 30 36 7 5

ST WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019)                                                                 

FOR BTAD REGION

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

1 6224028 20850 Sanju Kumar Deori 52 1

2 6224022 20997 GAKUL SONOWAL 49 2

3 6222051 20396 Puja Shah 48 3

4 7112095 10291 ADITYA  RAJ 48 4

5 7134084 20220 Mridul Rabha 46 5

6 6224099 21485 MERCYFUL SNAITANG 46 6

7 7112060 10294 VENKATESH KUMAR SINHA 45 7

8 7132018 10292 DIPU  SINGH 45 8

9 6621007 20926 SWEETY KUMARI SINGH 45 9

10 6624014 21359 anuradha deori 43 10

11 7132098 21191 PANCHANAN NATH 42 11

12 6322001 21405 NANDITA BORAH 41 12

13 6224024 20586 THANGBITHA KEMPRAI 41 13

14 6223052 20398 aniket rabi das 41 14

15 7132005 10175 UJJAL  ROY 41 15

16 6222036 21795 Jyoti Shikha Kumari 40 16

17 7123082 21988 Milan Mandal 39 17

18 7221010 21868 himshikha goswami 39 18

19 7111047 10076 DIVYA  VATS 37 19

20 6224023 20927 LUCKY MONI DEURI 37 20

21 6222032 21873 NITASHREE DEKA 37 21

22 6622015 21670 KABITA RAY 36 22

23 6224025 20945 PRIYA KEMPRAI 36 23

24 6224006 21526 RAHUL JIGDUNG 36 24

25 7121081 20371 Swaubhik Chakraborty 35 25

26 7222004 20980 Jyotishman Rajkonwar 35 26

27 7121023 10051 RAJDIP  DUTTA 35 27

28 7111049 10268 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 34 28

29 7124028 10206 MRIDU PAWAN PEGU 34 29

30 6222031 21776 Laxmi Mall 34 30

31 7122002 10058 BIPLOB  GOGOI 34 31

32 6622012 20824 Tribeni Borgohain 34 32

33 6212040 20603 DEBASISH RANJAN NATH 34 33

34 6134032 10213 KAJAL  BRAHMA 34 34

35 7133061 10271 NARAYAN  JAISWAR 34 35

36 6224087 22607 DEEPJYOTI SONOWAL 33 36

37 7122021 10180 NIYAM PROVA BARMAN 33 37

38 7131064 10267 BIJU  DEY 33 38

39 6224088 22577 LAKHAMTI WAHLANG 32 39

40 6224026 20970 Pauheudile Newme 32 40

41 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 32 41

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY 

PROGRAMME IN COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. FOR ALL REGIONS
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

42 7134080 22445 Saruna Brahma 31 42

43 6221081 22212 ARATI KUMARI OJHA 31 43

44 7124063 10269 JUBIN  BASUMATARY 31 44

45 7124024 10050 JITEN CH DEURI 31 45

46 6622006 21032 PUNAM ADHIKARI 30 46

47 7112019 10293 AMISHA  SHARMA 30 47

48 6221037 20689 Rashanara Ahmed 26 48

49 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 25 49

50 7132103 10429 MOHANJI PRASAD SAH 24 50

51 6132044 10405 KHARGESWAR  ROY 24 51

52 6223074 22050 AMRITA SAHA 24 52

53 6221108 21361 DHIMAN KALITA 23 53

54 7134069 10222 KHWRWMCHAR  BORO 23 54

55 6122029 10191 RANJAN KUMAR RAY 23 55

56 6213008 20792 SURAJIT BARMAN 21 56

57 6221075 22034 EZAZUR RAHMAN 19 57

58 6113019 20592 SUDIPTA ROY 12 58
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
AI RANK

AI ST 

RANK

1 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 32 41 6 1

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR          

ALL-INDIA REGION

ST MERIT LIST (AI REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7134084 20220 Mridul Rabha 46 5 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
BTAD 

RANK

BTAD OBC 

RANK

1 7132018 10292 DIPU  SINGH 45 8 2 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 7134084 20220 Mridul Rabha 46 5 1 1

2 6134032 10213 KAJAL  BRAHMA 34 34 5 2

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7132018 10292 DIPU  SINGH 45 8 2

2 7132098 21191 PANCHANAN NATH 42 11 3

3 7132005 10175 UJJAL  ROY 41 15 4

4 6134032 10213 KAJAL  BRAHMA 34 34 5

5 7133061 10271 NARAYAN  JAISWAR 34 35 6

6 7131064 10267 BIJU  DEY 33 38 7

7 7134080 22445 Saruna Brahma 31 42 8

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD OBC 

RANK

1 7132098 21191 PANCHANAN NATH 42 11 3 2

2 7132005 10175 UJJAL  ROY 41 15 4 3

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 7134080 22445 Saruna Brahma 31 42 8 3

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

COMPUTER SC. & ENGG THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR        

BTAD REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

1 7113006 21398 Neha Kumari 40 1

2 6221039 20438 Abhinab Baruah 39 2

3 7131059 10226 ABHIJIT  SINGH 39 3

4 7124058 10181 RAJKUMAR  DEORI 38 4

5 7121057 10232 SOUVIK  DEY 37 5

6 7223005 20545 Shreyanshi Kashyap 37 6

7 6112038 20049 IMRAN ALI 34 7

8 7134069 10222 KHWRWMCHAR  BORO 34 8

9 7121022 10039 SYED KAYSAR PARVEZ ZAMAN 34 9

10 7122083 10216 SHUBHRA JIT GOGOI 33 10

11 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 32 11

12 6223072 22065 ARPANA BAISHYA 32 12

13 7123079 10217 HITESH  DAS 32 13

14 7124070 10223 SOLLOMON  TUMONG 31 14

15 6111030 10208 NAVNEET  RAJ 31 15

16 6224006 21526 RAHUL JIGDUNG 30 16

17 7134100 10057 MANISH  MOSHAHARY 29 17

18 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 29 18

19 7124001 10019 DIMBO  PEGU 28 19

20 7124004 10018 BIRI  AXEL 28 20

21 7112017 10073 PARIKHIT  BURAGOHAIN 28 21

22 6222068 21197 Nitumoni Das 28 22

23 7134003 10012 JATIN CHANDRA BARO 27 23

24 6213008 20792 SURAJIT BARMAN 26 24

25 7134053 10024 SUKUMAR  NARZARY 25 25

26 7123054 10225 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL 25 26

27 6221108 21361 DHIMAN KALITA 25 27

28 6622005 20983 SURAJ GOGOI 24 28

29 6124039 10421 BIPUL  DOLEY 22 29

30 7132066 10426 PRAVEEN  CHAURASIYA 21 30

31 6221075 22034 EZAZUR RAHMAN 20 31

32 6221037 20689 Rashanara Ahmed 17 32

33 6212007 21663 PROMOD KUMAR 16 33

34 6113019 20592 SUDIPTA ROY 15 34

35 6113002 21110 BISWAJIT BARMAN 13 35

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY 

PROGRAMME IN INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. FOR ALL REGIONS

Page 1 of 3



SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 6221039 20438 Abhinab Baruah 39 2 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 7122083 10216 SHUBHRA JIT GOGOI 33 10 6

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 7124058 10181 RAJKUMAR  DEORI 38 4 2

2 7121057 10232 SOUVIK  DEY 37 5 3

3 7223005 20545 Shreyanshi Kashyap 37 6 4

4 7121022 10039 SYED KAYSAR PARVEZ ZAMAN 34 9 5

5 7122083 10216 SHUBHRA JIT GOGOI 33 10 6

6 6223072 22065 ARPANA BAISHYA 32 12 7

7 7123079 10217 HITESH  DAS 32 13 8

8 7124070 10223 SOLLOMON  TUMONG 31 14 9

9 6224006 21526 RAHUL JIGDUNG 30 16 10

10 7124001 10019 DIMBO  PEGU 28 19 11

11 7124004 10018 BIRI  AXEL 28 20 12

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG.  THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR NE 

REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC NCL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7131059 10226 ABHIJIT  SINGH 39 3 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 7134069 10222 KHWRWMCHAR  BORO 34 8 2 1

2 7134100 10057 MANISH  MOSHAHARY 29 17 3 2

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD ST 

RANK

1 7134003 10012 JATIN CHANDRA BARO 27 23 4 3

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

INSTRUMENTATION ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR BTAD 

REGION
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SL. 

NO.
FORM NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

1 20982 6412001 Pritam Sadhukhan 54 1

2 20352 6211049 SAMPRITI AGARWAL 50 2

3 10411 7132093 KAUSHIK  DEBNATH 48 3

4 21179 6112015 DIPANJANA KUNDU 48 4

5 20011 6111025 Ravi Prasad 48 5

6 20517 6111005 ABHIJIT DAS 48 6

7 21198 6111006 Supratim nanda 45 7

8 20288 6213046 RONI CHAKI 44 8

9 20545 7223005 Shreyanshi Kashyap 44 9

10 21514 6211010 PRITI SARKAR 42 10

11 21494 7121087 DARSHANA ATREYA 42 11

12 20368 6211042 Ripsikha Paul 41 12

13 10195 7131010 ANUJ  SHARMA 41 13

14 22773 6214093 RABITA TIRKEY 39 14

15 10069 7124037 JAUNTY  SWARGIARY 38 15

16 10246 6123042 RUBUL CHANDRA DAS 37 16

17 20581 6111021 DEBRAJ KUMAR MAZUMDER 37 17

18 10079 7131007 HUSNI  MUBARAK 36 18

19 22668 6113040 Mrinmay Barman 36 19

20 10077 7122101 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 36 20

21 10250 7112011 PRERNA KUMARI MEHTA 35 21

22 10198 7111012 SAPNA  KUMARI 35 22

23 20429 6113028 SUKLA DAS 35 23

24 10075 7111048 TANYA  VATS 35 24

25 10278 7122067 HIMASHRI  SINGHA 35 25

26 20583 6111020 SHRABONI DUTTA 34 26

27 10288 7124035 SAGARIKA  SAIKIA 34 27

28 10214 7123094 ZONMEE  DAS 34 28

29 20553 6111018 RISHAV PAUL 34 29

30 10277 7124068 JILY  DAIMARY 33 30

31 21183 6114037 SATYAM LOHARA 32 31

32 21519 6213009 Dipanwita Naskar 32 32

33 20424 6112024 BANI SHIL 31 33

34 20256 6214018 BINDIA PEGU 31 34

35 20792 6213008 SURAJIT BARMAN 30 35

36 21157 6111007 RITWIK GOPE 30 36

37 10078 7122008 SURAJ  ADHIKARI 29 37

38 10248 7134045 GWJWN  NARZARY 27 38

39 10285 7132089 NISHA  SAIKIA 26 39

40 22034 6221075 EZAZUR RAHMAN 22 40

41 20689 6221037 Rashanara Ahmed 21 41

42 22654 6224092 Mosring Thousen 21 42

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL 

ENTRY PROGRAMME IN FOOD ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY FOR ALL REGIONS
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SL. 

NO.
FORM NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

43 20592 6113019 SUDIPTA ROY 18 43

44 10200 7134078 MARIA  LALHLIMPUII 18 44

45 10252 7121033 FARHANA  ISLAM 11 45
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI OBC 

RANK

1 6412001 20982 Pritam Sadhukhan 54 1 1 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI OBC 

RANK

1 6112015 21179 DIPANJANA KUNDU 48 4 3 2

2 7112011 10250 PRERNA KUMARI MEHTA 35 21 13 3

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN FOOD 

ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR AI REGION

OBC MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

OBC WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE 

OBC 

RANK

1 7122101 10077 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 36 20 5 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE 

OBC 

RANK

1 7122067 10278 HIMASHRI  SINGHA 35 25 6 2

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN FOOD 

ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR NE REGION

OBC MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7132093 10411 KAUSHIK  DEBNATH 48 3 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD 

OBC 

RANK

1 7132093 10411 KAUSHIK  DEBNATH 48 3 1 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD 

ST 

RANK

1 7134045 10248 GWJWN  NARZARY 27 38 4 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO FORM NO CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7131010 10195 ANUJ  SHARMA 41 13 2

2 7131007 10079 HUSNI  MUBARAK 36 18 3

3 7134045 10248 GWJWN  NARZARY 27 38 4

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC NCL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN FOOD 

ENGG. AND TECHNOLOGY THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019)                                                       

FOR BTAD REGION
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

1 6221033 21831 DEBAJIT CHOUDHURY 55 1

2 6221104 21282 Tanzim Ullah Khan 52 2

3 7213007 20490 Sanjoy Biswas 52 3

4 6211019 20313 smriti rekha hazarika 51 4

5 6223050 20372 Madhurjya Pathak 51 5

6 6222079 21681 prerona saikia 51 6

7 6222106 21213 ARUNDHUTI DEVI 48 7

8 6221059 22364 REEMA KALITA 48 8

9 6223017 21644 NANDITA DAS 47 9

10 6224038 20544 Punam Swargiary 47 10

11 6234055 10184 BIBUNG  BASUMATARY 47 11

12 7134042 10299 GLADSON  DAIMARI 47 12

13 7122071 10023 HIRAK JYOTI NATH 47 13

14 6223100 21129 mitu rani baiahya 46 14

15 6224092 22654 Mosring Thousen 45 15

16 6222089 22548 BISHAL LAMA 45 16

17 6221043 20373 Richa Sarma 44 17

18 6211102 21450 PARISMITA BORUAH 44 18

19 6221109 22958 Linkon Khataniar 43 19

20 6233016 21700 KALYANI MANDAL 42 20

21 6224096 22853 Nandita Panging 42 21

22 7112056 10202 KAMLESH  KUMAR 41 22

23 6234004 20939 Ansuma Basumatary 41 23

24 6213001 20909 Kalyan Biswas 41 24

25 6224098 22398 Chironjib Thaosen 41 25

26 7113040 10068 DIBAKAR ROY SARKAR 40 26

27 7224001 21426 Mridul Pegu 40 27

28 6222029 10177 RASHMITA  BORA 40 28

29 6222084 22657 Aniket Sonar 40 29

30 6223091 22656 Saumyadeep Das 40 30

31 6234056 10041 KASTURI  BASUMATARY 40 31

32 7222002 21462 Anuradha Bhumij 39 32

33 7222008 22286 Boikhali Kakati 39 33

34 6223002 20917 HARERAM BANIYA 38 34

35 7122073 10297 ZIPSHIT  SAIKIA 38 35

36 6624008 21693 Tasso Talo rajiv 38 36

37 6122029 10191 RANJAN KUMAR RAY 38 37

38 7124050 10280 NENDING  NAPA 38 38

39 6224005 21024 PROTIMA HAJONG 38 39

40 6221097 22809 Dipankar Nath 38 40

41 6522001 21309 CHANDRABATI SINGHA 37 41

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY 

PROGRAMME IN CIVIL ENGG. FOR ALL REGIONS

Page 1 of 8



SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

42 6521002 20930 Priyanka Roy 37 42

43 6224078 21902 BRINDA HANSEPI 37 43

44 7122044 10298 KOUSHIKRAJ  NEOG 37 44

45 7134097 10028 SURAJ  BASUMATARY 37 45

46 7121036 10287 RITUL  RAHMAN 37 46

47 7134043 10164 GAUTAM  DAIMARI 36 47

48 6221003 20977 Arzina Sikdar 36 48

49 7221006 20504 Kartik Kalita 36 49

50 6224057 22063 JOSNALIN ENGTIPI 36 50

51 6221075 22034 EZAZUR RAHMAN 35 51

52 7122051 10228 AKASH  DEKA 35 52

53 7134074 10243 TULUNGA  NARZARY 35 53

54 6134016 10210 HIRANJAN  BASUMATARY 34 54

55 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 34 55

56 6222066 22245 PRIYANKA KONWAR 34 56

57 6224058 22312 Serlongja Timung 34 57

58 6224069 22115 Goriyashi Deori 33 58

59 7224003 21683 George Bodosa 33 59

60 6224083 22551 Pronita Lahary 33 60

61 7124062 10066 PUJASHREE  DEURI 33 61

62 6224021 21755 Anup Longmailai 32 62

63 7132052 10229 PURNAJYOTI BORPATRA GOHAIN 32 63

64 6222067 22223 DARSHANA RAJKHOWA 32 64

65 7124034 10067 JULI RANI BASUMATARY 32 65

66 6224112 21999 ROLLY KEMPRAI 31 66

67 6224086 22639 NGAUTUILE ZEME 31 67

68 7133085 10212 SWEETY  SARKAR 31 68

69 7122072 10089 MANAB JYOTI KHATANIAR 30 69

70 6213101 21030 Kangkan Das 30 70

71 7131088 10043 SAMPA  SAHA 30 71

72 6214080 20378 Shyam Pegu 30 72

73 6213008 20792 SURAJIT BARMAN 29 73

74 7134029 10264 MISPI  NARZARY 29 74

75 7134077 10231 PADMINI  NARZARY 28 75

76 7134092 10415 BWHWITHI BIDANG BRAHMA 28 76

77 7134078 10200 MARIA  LALHLIMPUII 28 77

78 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 28 78

79 6224014 21738 Pornesh Daulagupu 27 79

80 7134065 10281 PRASAD  BASUMATARY 27 80

81 6214020 21523 PUNAM SWARGIARY 27 81

82 7134015 21870 PROTIVA NARZARY 27 82

83 7124039 10042 APARNA  BASUMATARY 26 83

84 7134038 10065 PRIYA  BORGAYARI 26 84

85 7134076 10230 PRITIKA  WARY 26 85

86 7134091 10416 MANDIRA  SWARGIARY 26 86
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

87 6224094 22720 MINYIR KAMKI 26 87

88 6221085 21625 HRIDAY JYOTI DEKA 25 88

89 6113047 10446 ACHINTA BARMAN 25 89

90 7124041 10245 RINGISH  BORO 25 90

91 6214093 22773 RABITA TIRKEY 25 91

92 7134026 10244 AMIT KUMAR NARZARY 24 92

93 6113002 21110 BISWAJIT BARMAN 24 93

94 6224076 22006 KUSHAL KUMAR BARMAN 24 94

95 6222095 20097 Himangshu Talukdar 24 95

96 7123090 10407 REEKHU  MALAKAR 23 96

97 6223107 21263 ABHISHEK DAS 22 97

98 6221110 22955 Himangshu Sarma 21 98

99 6624014 21359 anuradha deori 21 99

100 6132031 10171 KAUSTAVMONI  HAZARIKA 20 100

101 6624003 21357 Mingkim Pertin 18 101

102 6221037 20689 Rashanara Ahmed 16 102

103 6113019 20592 SUDIPTA ROY 14 103

104 7121033 10252 FARHANA  ISLAM 10 104
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI OBC 

RANK
1 7112056 10202 KAMLESH  KUMAR 41 22 4 1

OBC MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN CIVIL 

ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR ALL-INDIA REGION
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 6221033 21831 DEBAJIT CHOUDHURY 55 1 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE ST 

RANK

1 6224038 20544 Punam Swargiary 47 10 8 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 6221104 21282 Tanzim Ullah Khan 52 2 2

2 6223050 20372 Madhurjya Pathak 51 5 3

3 6222079 21681 prerona saikia 51 6 4

4 6222106 21213 ARUNDHUTI DEVI 48 7 5

5 6221059 22364 REEMA KALITA 48 8 6

6 6223017 21644 NANDITA DAS 47 9 7

7 6224038 20544 Punam Swargiary 47 10 8

8 7122071 10023 HIRAK JYOTI NATH 47 13 9

9 6223100 21129 mitu rani baiahya 46 14 10

10 6224092 22654 Mosring Thousen 45 15 11

11 6222089 22548 BISHAL LAMA 45 16 12

12 6221043 20373 Richa Sarma 44 17 13

13 6221109 22958 Linkon Khataniar 43 19 14

14 6224096 22853 Nandita Panging 42 21 15

15 6224098 22398 Chironjib Thaosen 41 25 16

16 7224001 21426 Mridul Pegu 40 27 17

17 6222029 10177 RASHMITA  BORA 40 28 18

18 6222084 22657 Aniket Sonar 40 29 19

19 6223091 22656 Saumyadeep Das 40 30 20

20 7222002 21462 Anuradha Bhumij 39 32 21

21 7222008 22286 Boikhali Kakati 39 33 22

22 6223002 20917 HARERAM BANIYA 38 34 23

23 7122073 10297 ZIPSHIT  SAIKIA 38 35 24

24 6624008 21693 Tasso Talo rajiv 38 36 25

25 6122029 10191 RANJAN KUMAR RAY 38 37 26

26 7124050 10280 NENDING  NAPA 38 38 27

27 6224005 21024 PROTIMA HAJONG 38 39 28

28 6221097 22809 Dipankar Nath 38 40 29

29 6522001 21309 CHANDRABATI SINGHA 37 41 30

ST MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN CIVIL 

ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR NE REGION

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

30 6521002 20930 Priyanka Roy 37 42 31

31 6224078 21902 BRINDA HANSEPI 37 43 32

32 7122044 10298 KOUSHIKRAJ  NEOG 37 44 33

33 7121036 10287 RITUL  RAHMAN 37 46 34

34 6221003 20977 Arzina Sikdar 36 48 35

35 7221006 20504 Kartik Kalita 36 49 36

36 6224057 22063 JOSNALIN ENGTIPI 36 50 37

37 6221075 22034 EZAZUR RAHMAN 35 51 38

38 7122051 10228 AKASH  DEKA 35 52 39

39 6222066 22245 PRIYANKA KONWAR 34 56 40

40 6224058 22312 Serlongja Timung 34 57 41

41 6224069 22115 Goriyashi Deori 33 58 42

42 7224003 21683 George Bodosa 33 59 43

43 6224083 22551 Pronita Lahary 33 60 44

44 7124062 10066 PUJASHREE  DEURI 33 61 45

45 6224021 21755 Anup Longmailai 32 62 46

46 6222067 22223 DARSHANA RAJKHOWA 32 64 47

47 7124034 10067 JULI RANI BASUMATARY 32 65 48

48 6224112 21999 ROLLY KEMPRAI 31 66 49

49 6224086 22639 NGAUTUILE ZEME 31 67 50

50 6224014 21738 Pornesh Daulagupu 27 79 52

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE ST 

RANK

1 6224092 22654 Mosring Thousen 45 15 11 2

2 6224096 22853 Nandita Panging 42 21 15 3

3 6224098 22398 Chironjib Thaosen 41 25 16 4

4 7224001 21426 Mridul Pegu 40 27 17 5

5 6624008 21693 Tasso Talo rajiv 38 36 25 6

6 7124050 10280 NENDING  NAPA 38 38 27 7

7 6224005 21024 PROTIMA HAJONG 38 39 28 8

8 6224078 21902 BRINDA HANSEPI 37 43 32 9

9 6224057 22063 JOSNALIN ENGTIPI 36 50 37 10

10 6224058 22312 Serlongja Timung 34 57 41 11

11 6224069 22115 Goriyashi Deori 33 58 42 12

12 7224003 21683 George Bodosa 33 59 43 13

13 6224083 22551 Pronita Lahary 33 60 44 14

14 7124062 10066 PUJASHREE  DEURI 33 61 45 15

15 6224021 21755 Anup Longmailai 32 62 46 16

16 7124034 10067 JULI RANI BASUMATARY 32 65 48 17

17 6224112 21999 ROLLY KEMPRAI 31 66 49 18

18 6224086 22639 NGAUTUILE ZEME 31 67 50 19

19 6224014 21738 Pornesh Daulagupu 27 79 52 20

ST WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 6234055 10184 BIBUNG  BASUMATARY 47 11 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD 

ST 

RANK

1 6234055 10184 BIBUNG  BASUMATARY 47 11 1 1

2 7134042 10299 GLADSON  DAIMARI 47 12 2 2

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 7134042 10299 GLADSON  DAIMARI 47 12 2

2 6233016 21700 KALYANI MANDAL 42 20 3

3 6234004 20939 Ansuma Basumatary 41 23 4

4 6234056 10041 KASTURI  BASUMATARY 40 31 5

5 7134097 10028 SURAJ  BASUMATARY 37 45 6

6 7134043 10164 GAUTAM  DAIMARI 36 47 7

7 7134074 10243 TULUNGA  NARZARY 35 53 8

8 6134016 10210 HIRANJAN  BASUMATARY 34 54 9

9 7132052 10229 PURNAJYOTI BORPATRA GOHAIN 32 63 10

10 7133085 10212 SWEETY  SARKAR 31 68 11

12 7134029 10264 MISPI  NARZARY 29 74 13

13 7134077 10231 PADMINI  NARZARY 28 75 14

14 7134092 10415 BWHWITHI BIDANG BRAHMA 28 76 15

15 7134078 10200 MARIA  LALHLIMPUII 28 77 16

16 7134065 10281 PRASAD  BASUMATARY 27 80 17

17 7134015 21870 PROTIVA NARZARY 27 82 18

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD 

ST 

RANK

1 6234004 20939 Ansuma Basumatary 41 23 4 3

2 6234056 10041 KASTURI  BASUMATARY 40 31 5 4

3 7134097 10028 SURAJ  BASUMATARY 37 45 6 5

4 7134043 10164 GAUTAM  DAIMARI 36 47 7 6

ST WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN CIVIL 

ENGG. THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR BTAD REGION
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

BTAD 

ST 

RANK

5 7134074 10243 TULUNGA  NARZARY 35 53 8 7

6 6134016 10210 HIRANJAN  BASUMATARY 34 54 9 8

7 7134029 10264 MISPI  NARZARY 29 74 13 9

8 7134077 10231 PADMINI  NARZARY 28 75 14 10

9 7134092 10415 BWHWITHI BIDANG BRAHMA 28 76 15 11

10 7134078 10200 MARIA  LALHLIMPUII 28 77 16 12

11 7134065 10281 PRASAD  BASUMATARY 27 80 17 13

12 7134015 21870 PROTIVA NARZARY 27 82 18 14
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO.

FORM 

NO.
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK

1 6221077 21953 PALLAB JYOTI MAHANTA 42 1

2 7124063 10269 JUBIN  BASUMATARY 40 2

3 6222054 10238 HRISHIKESH  RAY 36 3

4 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 34 4

5 6222036 21795 Jyoti Shikha Kumari 34 5

6 6214073 20769 Bonomali Doley 29 6

7 7121031 10253 HAMIDUL  ISLAM 29 7

8 7111049 10268 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 29 8

9 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 28 9

10 6221037 20689 Rashanara Ahmed 26 10

11 7123032 10251 ANKITA  DAS 26 11

12 7134078 10200 MARIA  LALHLIMPUII 25 12

13 7122030 10234 CHIMAYEE  GOGOI 23 13

14 6224070 21583 RITU BASUMATARY 22 14

15 6213008 20792 SURAJIT BARMAN 21 15

16 6221108 21361 DHIMAN KALITA 21 16

17 7121033 10252 FARHANA  ISLAM 19 17

18 6113019 20592 SUDIPTA ROY 14 18

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITLET-2019 INTO B.TECH LATERAL 

ENTRY PROGRAMME IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR ALL REGIONS

NO ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES AVAILABLE FOR BTAD REGION AGAINST AVAILABLE SEATS
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SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
AI RANK

1 6214018 20256 BINDIA PEGU 34 4 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
AI RANK

AI SC 

RANK

1 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 28 9 4 1

SL. 

NO.
ROLL NO

FORM 

NO
CANDIDATE NAME SCORE

OVERALL 

RANK
AI RANK

1 6214073 20769 Bonomali Doley 29 6 2

2 7111049 10268 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 29 8 3

3 6213009 21519 Dipanwita Naskar 28 9 4

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SC MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH LATERAL ENTRY PROGRAMME IN 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITLET-2019) FOR                                        

ALL-INDIA REGION
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